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Parquelnvierno2023 Resultados

LAST-O RESULTADOS (FEDERADOS) - PARQUE DE INVIERNO, OVIEDO - 20 DE MAYO DE 2023

Abril
Selma

Antén
Bruno

Claudia
Paula
Carla

Pedro
Nayo
Rodrigo

Ana
Sara

Daniel
Sergio
Alfredo
Denis

Beatriz
Paola
Carla
Lucia
Andrea
Carmen

Claudia
Lucia
Claudia
Maria José
Tatiana
Susana

Mario
Marcos
Sergio
Pedro Jesus
Roberto
Pablo
Alfonso
Joaquin
Sergio

ALEVIN FEMENINO
Ibafiez Cuevas
Tarno Camblor

ALEVIN MASCULINO
Rivaya Rodriguez
Gomez Menendez

INFANTIL FEMENINO
Ordéfiez Turrado
Ibanez Cuevas
Blanco Tarano

INFANTIL MASCULINO
Martinez Cueto

Tarno Camblor

Martinez Tejerina

CADETE FEMENINO
Entrerrios Iglesias
Solares Ardisana

CADETE MASCULINO
Garcia Canelo
Martinez Cueto

Perez Martinez
Ruisanchez Mere

JUVENIL FEMENINO
Fernandez Alvarez
Valle Del Valle
Martinez Martinez
Fernandez Celorio
Granda JesuUs

Benito Lara

F SENIOR

Caso Fernandez
Fernandez Suarez
Garcia Canelo
Merino Hernantes
Valle Del Valle
Alvarez Crespo

M SENIOR
Suarez Alvarez
Mufiiz Gonzélez
Rezzonico
Fernandez Arias
Montes Marcos
Banciella Alvaro
Gallo Bueno
Garcia Barrera
Tolivia Perez

La Brajula
NORDESTE-O

PILONA_DEPORTE
La Brijula

PILONA_DEPORTE
La Brajula
PILONA_DEPORTE

PILONA_DEPORTE
NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O

PILONA_DEPORTE
PILONA_DEPORTE

PILONA DEPORTE
PILONA_DEPORTE
PILONA_DEPORTE
NORDESTE-O

PILONA_DEPORTE
NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O
PILONA_DEPORTE

PILONA_DEPORTE
NORDESTE-O
PILONA_DEPORTE
ASTUR_EXTREM
NORDESTE-O
PILONA_DEPORTE

LA_BRUJULA_-_JAIRE
NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O
ASTUR_EXTREM
ASTUR_EXTREM
ASTUR_EXTREM
RAZA_PALLEIRA
PILONA_DEPORTE
PILONA_DEPORTE

Pagina 1

23:08
38:18

24:06
34:40

17:10
20:09
21:35

17:08
18:04
19:36

15:53
19:59

17:16
18:29
24:25
24:50

28:28
31:56
32:39
33:02
38:12
47:32

29:13
30:45
32:24
32:42
32:45
33:20

29:08
36:17
37:01
40:00
40:50
40:56
42:06
46:07
51:18
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Nelida
M2 Paz
Ana Belén

Angel
Francisco Jose
Miguel

Roberto

Jonay

Nicolas

Rosa
Maria del Rosari

José Antonio
Angel

Isidro

Adolfo
Rafael

José Angel

Ignacio
Carlos Javier
Jose Ramén

Parquelnvierno2023 Resultados

VETERANAS
Cuevas Leon
Alvarez Velicia
Noguera Rodriguez

VETERANOS
Alvarez Suarez
Garcia Gonzélez
Menéndez Gutiérrez
Florez Rodriguez
Pérez Diaz
Gonzélez Alonso

VETERANAS B
Sacristan Olmos
Huelga Fernandez

VETERANOS B
Martinez Gonzalez
Alvarez Fernandez
Garcia Diaz

Faza Garcia
Benito Sierra
Garcia Fernandez

M SENIOR B
Suarez Diaz
Mendoza Yepez
Menendez Gomez

LA_BRUJULA - JAIRE
LA_BRUJULA - JAIRE
PILONA_DEPORTE

NORDESTE-O
CASTROPOL_DEPORTE
PILONA_DEPORTE
LA_BRUJULA - JAIRE
LA_BRUJULA - _JAIRE
ASTUR_EXTREM

PILONA_DEPORTE
PILONA_DEPORTE

PILONA_DEPORTE
NORDESTE-O

PILONA_DEPORTE
PILONA_DEPORTE
PILONA_DEPORTE
PILONA_DEPORTE

PILONA_DEPORTE
NORDESTE-O
LA_BRUJULA_-_JAIRE

Pagina 2

38:13
42:38
59:52

27:55
40:34
44:53
47:02
ERROR EN
ERROR EN

36:32
36:40

32:24
41:36
43:43
59:58
1:01:35
1:08:13

26:54
30:40
ERROR EN
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